VINATech Co., Ltd.     Tel : +82 63 715 3020     E-mail : hycap@vina.co.kr     Web : www.vina.co.kr
Features
VPC (Vina Pulse Capacitor)
- Low Self Discharge
- Wide Temperature Range
- High Operating Voltage
- High Capacitance
L ± 1.5 19 Min.

Pulse
Discharge
Current
(A)
Pulse
Charge
Current
(A)
Max
Charge
Voltage
(V)
Weight
(g)
AC DC
VEL08203R8306G 30 11 350 700 1 0.10 0.5 0.6 3.85 1.9±0.2
VEL08253R8506G 50 18 210 500 1 0.15 0.5 1.0 3.85 2.5±0.2
VEL10303R8107G 100 36 100 200 5 0.40 2.0 3.0 3.85 4.4±0.3
VEL10403R8157G 150 54 50 100 7 0.75 3.0 5.0 3.85 5.8±0.3
VEL13253R8157G 150 54 70 140 7 0.50 3.0 5.0 3.85 6.2±0.3
VEL13353R8257G 250 90 50 100 10 0.75 5.0 8.0 3.85 8.2±0.3
#1
#2 #3